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Teams Entered...

J LALLG PREBULLETIN

9AIKIGXHEGI FBLIKEFOSa OFf 2NRSNY
Brines Tracy BrinesCapt Joyce Goldstein

Tracey Bauer Mykaell McCarthy
Peter BoydBowman Alix Taylor

Ferro Jeff Ferro, Capt Leni Holtz
Alex Ornstein Bruce Rogoff
Andrew Gumperz Anant Rathi

Ge Xin Ge Capt Brandon Ge
Kayden Ge Steve Chen
Charlie Chen Andrew Chen

Lall Hemant Lall Capt Phil Clayton
Bart Bramley Kit Woolsey

Lall's Juniorg Sarik GoyalCapt Daniel Weiss
Eric Xiao Jeff Xiao
Gan Yang Derek Wong

Lo Ai-Tai Lo Capt Jiang Gu
David Yang David Chechelashvi
Alex Perlin

Reynolds Tom ReynoldsCapt Lance Kerr
Joe Viola Bill Hall
Bernie Greenspan Fred Schenker

Rosenthal | Andrew RosenthglCapt| Migry Campanile
Debbie Rosenberg Michael Rosenberg
Chris Willenken Eldad Ginossar
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Round Robin Tournament Schedule

ROUNDROBIN- DAY1

DAY

DATE

TIME-EDT

BOARDS

MATCHUPS

SATURDAY

JUNEL8

11:30

CAPTAINSMEETING OXOOM

SATURDAY

JUNEL8

12:00-1:00

ROUND1- BOARDY-8

BRINES VEALLSJUNIORS
FERRO VRO

GE VEREYNOLDS

LALL VEROSENTHAL

USBF 8 Boarq
victory Point Scaie

1:15-2:15

ROUND2 - BOARD®-16

BRINES VEO

FERRO VBEYNOLDS
GE VEROSENTHAL
LALL VSALLSIUNIORS

2:30-3:30

ROUND3 - BOARDY. 7-24

BRINES VREYNOLDS

FERRO VBOSENTHAL
GE V4 ALLSJUNIORS

LALL vdO

60 MINUTEBREAK

4:30-5:30

ROUND4 - BOARDR5-32

BRINES VROSENTHAL
FERRO VEALLSJUNIORS
Gevdo

LALL V&REYNOLDS

5:45-6:45

ROUNDS - BOARDS33-40

BRINES V&E

FERRO VEALL
LALLSJUNIORS VBEYNOLDS
LO VSROSENTHAL

7:00-8:00

ROUNDG - BOARDS}1-48

BRINES VEALL

FERRO V&E

LALLSJUNIORS VBOSENTHAL
LO VSREYNOLDS

8:15-9:15

ROUNDY - BOARDZ19-56

BRINES VBERRO

GE vdALL
LALLSJUNIORS VEO
REYNOLDS \ROSENTHAL

ROUNDROBIN- DAY2

SUNDAY

JUNEL9

12:00-1:00

ROUNDS8 - BOARDSL-8

BRINES VBERRO

Ge vdALL
LALLSJUNIORS VEO
REYNOLDS \ROSENTHAL

1:15-2:15

ROUND9 - BOARD®-16

BRINES VEALL

FERRO VEE

LALLSJUNIORS VROSENTHAL
LO VSREYNOLDS

2:30-3:30

ROUND10- BOARDL 7-24

BRINES V&E

FERRO VEALL
LALLSJUNIORS VREYNOLDS
LO VSROSENTHAL

Loser
1.63
1.47
1.32
1.17
1.03
0.89
0.76
0.63
0.50
0.38
0.26
0.15
0.05
0.00

18.37
18.53
18.68
18.83
18.97

19.11

19.24
19.37
19.50
19.62
19.74
19.85
19.95
20.00

Loser| Margin | Winner

4.77 | 30

450 | 31

4.25 | 32

4.00 | 33
3.77 | 34

3.54 | 35
3.32 | 36
3.10 | 37
2.89 | 38
2.69 | 39

2.50 | 40
231 |41

1.96 | 43

213 | 42
1.79

15.23
15.50
15.75
16.00
16.23
16.46
16.68
16.90

17.11

17.31

17.50
17.69
17.87

18.04
18.21

8 Boards (Blitz is 43 IMPs)

17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Loser| Margin | Winner

10.00| 15
9.56
9.14
8.73
8.33
7.95
7.58
7.23
6.88
6.55
6.22
5.91
5.61
5.32
5.04

10.00
10.44
10.86
11.27
11.67
12.05
12.42
12.77
13.12

13.45
13.78
14.09
14.39
14.68
14.96

Margin | Winner

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
-
8
9

10
11

12
13
14

60 MINUTEBREAK

4:30-5:30

ROUND11- BOARD25-32

BRINES VROSENTHAL
FERRO VEALLSJUNIORS
Gevdo

LALL V&RREYNOLDS

5:45-6:45

ROUND12- BOARDS33-40

BRINES VREYNOLDS

FERRO VBOSENTHAL
GE V4 ALLSJUNIORS

LALL vdO

7:00-8:00

ROUND13- BOARD®11-48

BRINES VEO

FERRO VBEYNOLDS
GE VEROSENTHAL
LALL VEALLSIUNIORS

8:159:15

ROUND14 - BOARD2I9-56

BRINES VEALLSJUNIORS
FERRO VEO
GE VEREYNOLDS

LALL V&ROSENTHAL
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Kibitzing on VuGraph...

THERE WILL BE DEFERRED KIBITZING FOR ALISHAGBEZFENT

KIBITZINGSCHEDULE FOR TREUNDROBIN(EDT)
The schedule will be the same both days:
Round 1: 1:15 pm

Round 2: 2:30 pm

Round 3: 4:30 pm

Round 4: 5:45 pm

Round 5: 7:00 pm

Round 6: 8:15 pm

Round 7: 9:15 pm

KIBITZINGSGCHEDULEOR THKO(EDT)
Quarter 1: 12:30 pm

Quarter 2: 2:35 pm

BREAK

Quarter 3: 5:10 pm

Quarter 4: 7:15 pm

To kibitz, go tadhe RealBridge kibitzing websiteenteryour name and click on Log Belect event.
After you select Kibitz JLall Online Teams #5, you will be taken to a lobby where you will see a lit
tables on the left and a chat box and people in the lobby on the right. The table listing shows th&
player names as well as the bodreling playedThere will also be information about whether there it
audio/video commentary (a picture of a TV means there is). Click on a table to kibitz it.

There is a chat window on the right of the screen. Anyonetyaa chat into the chat window.

Some things you can do to get more information:

If there is an asterisk next to a bid, that means it was Alerted or Explained. Clickfonibfd.

¢ 2 wintlEhe play usingthe slider underneath the "table” with handatiram just move the vertical
handle on the slider to the left to go to earlier tricks.

-- Click on the "Scores" button to the left of So(ld&ameto get a scorecard for the match.

You can use this to get lots of information:

----Click on a board numb¢o see the hand record and results at all tables.

----You can click on a number in a yellow box to get to the hand record from some screens.

---4n the hand record screen, click on a result to see the bidding and play at a specific table.

--In the upper I corner:

----Click on the yellow box with 4 little boxes to get the match scores for all the matches (that will
IMPs and for the Round Robin will not include scores from previous rounds).

----Click on the yellow box with 3 bulleted lines to @ebssIMPs for the pairs (that will be just for this
match).

The Scores information is also available in the lobby using the button at the upper right, in case \
want to check on scores before deciding which table to watch.

TIMING OFDEFERRAL

The RoundRobin matches will be deferred until each round is completed.

The KO matches will be deferred for half an hour or until each board has been played at all table
there may sometimes be a period when nothing new is being shown because one or twoataNesy
slow to play the board.
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Bridge News...
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https://kibitz.realbridge.online/

Most of the
problems in life
are because of
two reasons:

we act without

thinking or we
keep thinking
without acting.
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https://www.usbf.org/docs/COC/General%20CoC.pdf
https://www.usbf.org/docs/COC/General%20CoC.pdf
https://www.usbf.org/docs/COC/Conditions%20of%20Contest%20INV2.pdf
https://www.usbf.org/docs/COC/Conditions%20of%20Contest%20INV2.pdf
http://web2.acbl.org/documentLibrary/about/181AttachmentD.pdf

